UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 4
SEPTEMBER 2004 TRINITY LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: October 22, 2004
DAY  ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-CF.S— EVAPORATION  PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL OUTLET  CF.S. INCHES INCHES
INLAKE  CHANGE CF.S. () @)
1,739.1
1 2,321.60 1,732.5 -6.6 -66 3,134 0 0 132 34 00
2 232103 1,725.0 7.5 -465 3,202 0 0 128 33 00
3 232059 1,719.2 -5.8 -512 2,262 0 0 143 37 00
4 2,320.25 1,714.7 -4.5 111 2,276 0 0 89 23 00
5 2319.92 1,710.4 -4.3 163 2,259 0 0 89 23 00
6 2319.63 1,706.6 -3.8 283 2,087 0 0 108 28 00
7 2319.31 1,702.4 -4.2 100 2,115 0 0 96 25 00
8 231896 1,697.8 -4.6 125 2,336 0 0 96 25 00
9 231860 1,693.1 -4.7 110 2,365 0 0 107 28 00
10 2,318.24 1,688.4 -4.7 -42 2,213 0 0 107 28 00
11 2,317.91 1,684.2 -4.3 149 2,231 0 0 80 21 00
12 2,317.53 1,679.2 -4.9 -290 2,096 0 0 95 25 00
13 2,317.21 1,675.1 -4.1 16 1,980 0 0 125 33 00
14 2,316.92 1,671.3 -3.8 -225 1,590 0 0 76 20 00
15  2,316.65 1,667.9 -35 201 1,878 0 0 76 20 00
16 2,316.36 1,664.1 3.7 -2 1,801 0 0 80 21 00
17 2,316.09 1,660.6 -35 20 1,691 0 0 83 22 00
18 2,315.76 1,656.4 -4.2 -581 1,467 0 0 87 23 00
19 231542 1,652.1 -4.4 191 2,309 0 0 79 21 00
20 2,315.11 1,648.1 -4.0 230 2,184 0 0 49 13 00
21 2,314.79 1,644.0 -4.1 320 2,312 0 0 68 18 00
22 2,314.46 1,639.8 -4.2 45 2,106 0 0 60 16 00
23 2,314.13 1,635.6 -4.2 317 2,364 0 0 75 20 00
24 2,313.82 1,631.6 -3.9 271 2,186 0 0 71 19 00
25  2,313.42 1,626.6 5.1 245 2,732 0 0 71 19 00
26 2,313.00 1,621.2 5.3 38 2,646 0 0 78 21 00
27 2,312.43 1,614.0 7.2 245 3,808 0 0 63 17 00
28  2,311.81 1,606.2 -7.8 -66 3,805 0 0 67 18 00
29 2,311.19 1,598.5 -7.8 8 3,857 0 0 74 20 00
30 2,310.59 1,591.0 7.5 51 3,764 0 0 70 19 00
TOTALS -148.2 990 73,056 0 0 2,622 6.90 00
ACRE-FEET -148,200 1,964 144,907 0 0 5,201
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION AND PRECIPITATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM STATION AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY.

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) SUMMARY PRECIPITATION

POWER 144,907 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 144,907 JULY 1, 2004 TO DATE = .08



